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SUN-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Trixie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bruno 00.003 08101 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48
Ditto 32.98 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Prekop 00.004 12121 100 0

Tweek 42.44 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kessel 00.005 12001 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
Sassy 33.14 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 00.0013 16146 100 0

E.V. 33.43 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Gichner 00.0014 16038 0 0

Hula 31.93 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ancona 00.0011 16155 0 0

Pinchi 48.66 3 2 1 15NQ 0 0Seiter 00.0010 16253 0 0

Xena 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cimprich 00.0012 16150 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42
Batman 38.75 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Posner 00.0021 20181 100 0

Kipper 41.88 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Carson 00.0017 20264 100 0

Kite 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wesemann 10.0023 20021 0 0

Savannah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitter 00.0022 20178 0 0

Oskar 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Patrick 00.0020 20194 0 0

Mackenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sullivan 00.0019 20201 0 0

Drew 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halperin 00.0018 20207 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46
Karizma 41.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McCaffree 00.0024 24210 100 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  42
Chick 40.43 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Mosner 00.0025 24C236 100 0

Phlox 31.08 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Seiter 00.0026 24C235 0 0
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SUN-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Jett 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brownlee 00.001 04002 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  53
Spring 38.86 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Berry 00.002 08058 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47
Hank 31.69 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Gichner 00.009 16004 100 0

Diesel 41.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 00.006 16003 0 0

Annie Fenway 49.48 2 0 1 5NQ 0 0Carson 00.007 16076 0 0

Riley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Heck 00.008 16072 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  51
Iko 47.00 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0McCaffree 00.0015 20088 100 0

Diamond 45.56 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bishop 00.0016 20082 0 0
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